
SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Appliance Repair Appliance Attack Bill 323-484-3246

Appliance Repair Appliance Masters 562-407-272 Service@Appmstr.net 

Blinds LA Custom Blinds 310-633-3988

Blinds The Blindman Co.

800-574-7044

323-263-9678 Blindmanco@Hotmail.com

Custom Closets California Closets 310-556-3280

Custom Closets Closet World 800-576-7666

Dry Cleaning Bee Organic 213-444-8009 Support@BeeOrganicLA.com

Dry Cleaning Bowers and Sons Vivian Bowers 213-749-3237 Bowerssons@Sbcglobal.net

Dry Cleaning Your Cleaners Online Charles Williams 855-672-5425 Store01@Yourcleanersonline.com

Electrician E & R Reasonable Electric Erik Garcia 323-228-4500

Electrician R & R Electrician

310-785-0288

310-402-4072 Info@Rr-electric.com

Fire Emergency Services Brennan Fire & Security 562-698-6500 gina@brennanfire.us

Flooring - Installation Revmark Constuction Richard Sanchez 626-392-2467 Richard@Revmarkconstruction.com

Flooring - Restoration SMW Restoration Jose Robles 818-361-6698 Jrobles@Smwrestoration.com

Flooring - Re-Finish Unlimited Handyman Services Rene Garcia 424-310-9216

General Contractor - Restoration Celco Services 626-956-3556

General Contractor - Restoration I.B. Construction Paul Bossier 760-250-1805 Paul@Ibcfix.com

General Contractor - Restoration Revmark Constuction Richard Sanchez 626-392-2467 Richard@Revmarkconstruction.com

Glass Installation Girioux Glass 213-747-7406 SalesLA@girouxglass.com

Handy Man E & R Reasonable Electric Erik Garcia 323-228-4500

HVAC Repair Custom Air Systems 805-522-2426 Service@Customairsystems.net

HVAC Repair Vantage Air 818-773-6400 Vantageair@Sbcglobal.net

HVAC Repair Williams AC System 909-466-7777 williamsacservice@gmail.com

Internet Bel Air Internet Marcela Velez 818-449-2626 Support@Belairinternet.com

Locksmith Controlled Key Systems 949-756-1121 Customer.service@Controlledkey.com

Moving Company A Better Way To Move Tim 310-217-0558 Tim@Abetterwaytomove.com

Moving Company Kang Nam Trucking 213-747-2424 Kangnamtmc@Gmail.com

Moving Company Northstar Moving Company 800-275-7767 Info@Northstarmoving.com

Painting Greg Barter Painting 661-388-4875 Gregbarterpainting@Gmail.com

Painting Unlimited Handyman Services Rene Garcia 424-310-9216

Plumbing R & R Plumbing Rafael Rangel 323-228-3263 Info@Randrplumbingservices.com

Residential Cleaning Services Oranges and Lemons Melanie 213-793-8523 info@dtlaclean.com

Sliding Doors Sliding Door Company 310-987-9776

Wood, Metal and Stone Restoration SMW Restoration Jose Robles 818-361-6698 Jrobles@Smwrestoration.com

The Preferred Vendor information is provided by Evo Homeowners Association as a courtesy. Evo HOA makes no representations as to whether each vendor’s Contractors License is 

current nor provides any guarantees on the work being performed. Each company has its own pricing, terms and conditions. All contractual agreements are between the 

homeowner/resident and the company. Evo HOA does not assume responsibility for their present and future performance. Each homeowner assumes full responsibility as to the quality 

of work performed and whether the work will be in accordance with Evo’s governing documents.
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